THERMISTOR  SERIES  PRODUCT  LIST [100401]
R25C[Ω] △R[%] B25/85(K) △B[%] δ(mW/℃) τ(sec)
MLTH 1005 33 1 3250 1 1 3 ECTH100505 330F3250FST ■ ☆ UL ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ NCP15XF330F MP 2003.1
MLTH 1005 33 3 3250 3 1 3 ECTH100505 330H3250HST ■ ☆ UL ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ NCP15XF330H MP 2003.1
MLTH 1005 47 1 3250 1 1 3 ECTH100505 470F3250FST ■ ☆ UL ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ NCP15XF470F MP 2003.1
MLTH 1005 47 3 3250 3 1 3 ECTH100505 470H3250HST ■ ☆ UL ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ NCP15XF470H MP 2003.1
MLTH 1005 68 1 3250 1 1 3 ECTH100505 680F3250FST ■ ☆ UL ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ NCP15XF680F MP 2003.1
MLTH 1005 68 3 3250 3 1 3 ECTH100505 680H3250HST ■ ☆ UL ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ NCP15XF680H MP 2003.1

Size
[mm] ICP Certification StockRelease
DateStatus
Electrical specifictions
Cross
Reference
Rev. Date
[yymmdd]
Packing
Method
MSDS
www.joinset.com Joinset co., ltd.
THERMISTOR  SERIES  PRODUCT  LIST [100401]
NTC Radial Thermistor
R25C[Ω] △R[%] B25/85(K) △B[%] δ(mW/℃) τ(sec)
RADIAL TH RA 1.5 13 550 3 3482 1 3 7.5 RA551H3482F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1 YES
RADIAL TH RA 1.5 13 10,000 3 4150 1 3 7.5 RA103H4150F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 1.5 32 10,000 1 3970 1 3 7.5 RA103F3970F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 1.5 32 40,000 3 3979 1 3 7.5 RA403H3979F05 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 1.5 32 100,000 1 4060 1 3 7.5 RA104F4060F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 1.8 32 10,000 5 3330 2 3 7.5 RA103J3330G01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 1.8 32 10,000 5 3435 2 3 7.5 RA103J3435G01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 7 40,000 3 3979 1 3 7.5 RA403H3979F04 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 8.5 13,000 1 3185 1 3 7.5 RA133F3185F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 10 5,000 5 3977 1 3 7.5 RA502J3977F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 10 6,800 3 3977 1 3 7.5 RA682H3977F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 10 10,000 3 3977 1 3 7.5 RA103H3977F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 10 20,000 1 4013 1 3 7.5 RA203F4013F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 12 5,000 3 3325 2 3 7.5 RA502H3325G01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 12 50,000 1 3970 1 3 7.5 RA503F3970F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 12 23,000 3 4200 1 3 7.5 RA233H4200F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 13 5,000 1 3324 1 3 7.5 RA502F3324F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 13 5,000 3 3970 1 3 7.5 RA502H3970F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 13 5,400 3 3435 1 3 7.5 RA542H3435F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 13 6,800 3 3977 1 3 7.5 RA682H3977F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 13 10,000 3 3435 1 3 7.5 RA103H3435F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 13 10,000 3 3970 1 3 7.5 RA103H3970F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 13 11,000 3 3470 2 3 7.5 RA113H3470G01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 13 12,000 3 3740 2 3 7.5 RA123H3740G01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 13 30,000 1 3990 1 3 7.5 RA303F3990F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 13 50,000 3 4060 2 3 7.5 RA503H4060G01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 15 10,000 1 3435 1 3 7.5 RA103F3435F06 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 32 3,000 10 3950 2 3 7.5 RA302K3950G01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 32 5,000 1 3324 1 3 7.5 RA502F3324F03 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 32 5,000 1 3970 1 3 7.5 RA502F3970F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 32 6,800 3 3977 1 3 7.5 RA682H3977S03 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 32 10,000 1 3435 1 3 7.5 RA103F3435F03 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
StockItem Part No. Approval
Sheet Status Release
Date
Electrical specifictions
Type Pitch(P)
(mm)
Total Length
(mm)
Cross
ReferenceRTICP MSDS Rev. Date
[yymmdd]
Packing
Method
www.joinset.com Joinset co., ltd.
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 32 10,000 3 3520 2 3 7.5 RA103H3520G01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 32 10,000 1 3892 1 3 7.5 RA103F3892F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 32 10,000 1 3950 1 3 7.5 RA103F3950F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 32 10,000 1 3970 1 3 7.5 RA103F3970F04 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 32 40,000 3 3979 1 3 7.5 RA403H3979F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 32 47,000 3 4050 1 3 7.5 RA473H4050F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 32 49,000 2 3979 1 3 7.5 RA493G3979F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 32 100,000 1 4060 1 3 7.5 RA104F4060F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.0 32 100,000 3 4391 1 3 7.5 RA104H4390F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.5 10 5,000 5 3470 1 3 7.5 RA502J3470F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.5 10 10,000 1 3435 1 3 7.5 RA103F3435F04 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.5 32 10,000 1 3950 1 3 7.5 RA103F3950F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RA 2.5 32 49,000 3 3990 2 3 7.5 RA493H3990G01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 6.5 50,000 1 3990 1 3 7.5 RB503F3990F03 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 9 10,000 5 3435 1 3 7.5 RB103J3435F03 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 9 10,000 3 3970 2 3 7.5 RB103H3970G03 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 10 5,000 1 3970 1 3 7.5 RB502F3970F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 10 10,000 3 3435 1 3 7.5 RB103H3435F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 10 10,000 3 3950 1 3 7.5 RB103H3950S01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 10 20,000 3 4200 1 3 7.5 RB203H4200F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 10 30,000 1 4200 1 3 7.5 RB303F4200F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 10 50,000 1 3990 1 3 7.5 RB503F3990F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 12 5,000 1 3324 1 3 7.5 RB502F3324F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 12 5,000 3 3978 1 3 7.5 RB502H3978F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 12 10,000 1 3435 1 3 7.5 RB103F3435F09 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 12 10,000 3 3970 2 3 7.5 RB103H3970G02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 12 15,000 3 3970 1 3 7.5 RB153H3970F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 13 2,700 1 3977 1 3 7.5 RB272F3977F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 13 5,000 1 3970 1 3 7.5 RB502F3970F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 13 10,000 1 3435 1 3 7.5 RB103F3435F05 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 13 10,000 1 3970 1 3 7.5 RB103F3970F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 13 30,000 1 4250 1 3 7.5 RB303F4250F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 15 10,000 1 3435 1 3 7.5 RB103F3435F10 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 17 5,000 1 3977 1 3 7.5 RB502F3977F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 17 10,000 1 3435 1 3 7.5 RB103F3435F04 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 17 10,000 1 3970 1 3 7.5 RB103F3970F04 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
www.joinset.com Joinset co., ltd.
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 17 10,000 1 3977 1 3 7.5 RB103F3977F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 1,000 1 3540 1 3 7.5 RB102F3540F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 2,000 1 3540 1 3 7.5 RB202F3540F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 2,000 2 3970 1 3 7.5 RB202G3970F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 2,200 2 3977 1 3 7.5 RB222G3977F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 2,700 1 3977 1 3 7.5 RB272F3977F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 3,000 1 3975 1 3 7.5 RB302F3975F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 4,700 2 3977 1 3 7.5 RB472G3977S01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 5,000 1 3977 1 3 7.5 RB502F3977F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 6,800 3 3977 1 3 7.5 RB682H3977S01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 10,000 1 3435 1 3 7.5 RB103F3435F03 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 10,000 3 3970 1 3 7.5 RB103H3970F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 10,000 1 3977 1 3 7.5 RB103F3977F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 12,000 1 3740 1 3 7.5 RB123F3740F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 20,000 1 4230 1 3 7.5 RB203F4230F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 30,000 1 4200 2 3 7.5 RB303F4200G02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 33,000 1 3978 1 3 7.5 RB333F3978S01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 47,000 1 3977 1 3 7.5 RB473F3977F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 50,000 1 3990 1 3 7.5 RB503F3990F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 100,000 1 3970 1 3 7.5 RB104F3970F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 100,000 1 4060 1 3 7.5 RB104F4060F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 2.5 32 100,000 1 4390 1 3 7.5 RB104F4390F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 3.0 12.5 33,000 1 3977 1 3 7.5 RB333F3977S02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 3.0 13 10,000 1 3435 1 3 7.5 RB103F3435F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 3.0 18 50,000 3 4060 1 3 7.5 RB503H4060F04 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 3.0 20 50,000 3 4060 1 3 7.5 RB503H4060F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 3.0 32 2,000 1 3530 1 3 7.5 RB202F3530F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 3.0 32 4,700 1 3970 1 3 7.5 RB472F3970F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 3.0 32 10,000 1 3435 1 3 7.5 RB103F3435F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 3.0 32 10,000 1 3970 1 3 7.5 RB103F3970F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 3.0 32 20,000 1 3970 1 3 7.5 RB203F3970F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 3.0 32 50,000 1 3970 2 3 7.5 RB503F3970G01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 3.0 32 50,000 1 3970 1 3 7.5 RB503F3970F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 3.0 32 50,000 1 4000 2 3 7.5 RB503F4000G01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 3.0 32 50,000 3 4050 3 3 7.5 RB503H4050H01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 3.0 32 50,000 1 4060 1 3 7.5 RB503F4060F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
www.joinset.com Joinset co., ltd.
RADIAL TH RB 3.0 32 50,000 1 4200 1 3 7.5 RB503F4200F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 3.0 32 100,000 1 3970 1 3 7.5 RB104F3970F02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 3.5 9 2,200 3 3390 2 3 7.5 RB222H3390G03 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 3.5 10 30,000 1 3990 1 3 7.5 RB303F3990F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 5.0 13 2,700 2 3977 1 3 7.5 RB272G3977F03 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 5.0 15 5,400 3 3435 1 3 7.5 RB542H3435F01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 5.0 16 2,700 2 3977 1 3 7.5 RB272G3977F06 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 5.0 32 2,700 1 3977 1 3 7.5 RB272F3977F05 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RB 5.0 32 15,000 10 4250 3 3 7.5 RB153K4250H01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RC 2.5 10 10,000 5 3970 2 3 7.5 RC103J3970G04 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RC 2.5 10 23,000 2 4200 2 3 7.5 RC233G4200G01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RC 3.0 13 10,000 3 3970 2 3 7.5 RC103H3970G01 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1
RADIAL TH RC 3.0 32 10,000 5 3970 2 3 7.5 RC103J3970G02 ■ ☆ ◈ ● 10.04.01 ◆ ▲ MP 2005.1